

Beetroot terrine 750g



Product code	10288
EAN code	06406600102887
Selling unit	pcs
Country of origin	Finland
Country of manufacture	Finland
Brand	Chipsters
Shelf life (days)	28
Net weight	750 g
Nutritional claim	free from gluten, free from lactose, free from milk
Energy	696 kJ (167 kcal)
Carbohydrate	14.7 g
Protein	3 g
Fat	9.4 g
Saturated fat	0.7 g
Salt	0.9 g
Lactose	0 g
Sugar	7.8 g

Ingredient Statement

Beetroot 78% (beetroot, water, sugar, vinegar, salt, flavouring), spice blend [modified starch (E1422/maize), EGG, fiber (bamboo), dextrose (maize), spices (onion, white pepper, turmeric), maltodextrin (corn), preservative (E262)], rapeseed oil, iodized salt.

Allergen

Contains: Eggs and their derivatives in the product

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +6°C.